Monroe County Animal Shelter Analysis with S/N data
2008 - 2017

(First year of shelter operation was 2005)
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Shelter Improvement Since 2009 Peak Year

Intake change % prioryr % 2009

2009 5954
2010 5548 -406 -6.8% -6.8%
2011 4287 -1261 -22.7%  -28.0%
2012 4269 -18 -0.4% -28.3%
2013 4033 -236 -5.5% -32.3%
2014 3392 -641 -15.9%  -43.0%
2015 3054 -338 -10.0%  -48.7%
2016 2840 -214 -7.0% -52.3%
2017 2680 -160 -5.6% -55.0%
% Saved Euthan change % prioryr % 2009
33.1% 2009 3986
43.3% 2010 3143 -843 -21.1% -21.1%
42.3% 2011 2472 -671 -21.3%  -38.0%
44.7% 2012 2362 -110 -4.4% -40.7%
47.3% 2013 2124 -238 -10.1%  -46.7%
64.5% 2014 1205 -919 -43.3% -69.8%
71.1% 2015 883 -322 -26.7%  -77.8%
77.4% 2016 643 -240 -27.2% -83.9%
82.9% 2017 459 -184 -28.6%  -88.5%

% Animals saved each year = (Intake-Euthan)/Intake x 100%



